

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21197/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2008 in SA No. 547/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

RAMANLAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMOLAKBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
 Mr. S.L. Gwaliari, Adv.
 Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
 Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Rai, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
 Mr. Sumit Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

 List for final disposal on any non-miscellaneous day in
last week of April, 2009.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master